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Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

DELTA         12,215.96 560.00 -18.13 515.60 435.60 321.12 218.7415,733,900
GPSC          8,797.07 78.50 15.87 69.55 69.53 69.90 63.11115,413,200
AEONTS      4,281.15 200.00 -20.00 210.90 195.25 172.90 139.5117,805,600
IVL               3,078.32 36.75 -8.13 37.15 36.80 33.90 27.0080,215,600
PTT              2,526.19 41.00 -2.38 41.15 41.65 41.36 36.4160,698,100
BAY             2,463.66 32.50 -2.26 28.35 27.56 26.46 22.2067,769,800
KEX             2,396.05 48.75 -1.5247,758,700
EA               2,283.97 48.25 7.22 45.50 45.58 45.44 42.7047,586,600
CPALL         1,960.48 58.50 -0.85 59.00 60.60 61.31 60.4533,541,700
KBANK        1,948.74 111.50 -3.88 114.10 115.85 113.82 90.8017,195,100

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

TMB             873.04784,986,500 1.10 -3.51 1.12 1.15 1.14 0.97
TRUE           1,928.08534,925,000 3.66 7.02 3.42 3.45 3.38 3.14
SUPER        505.77515,318,700 0.98 2.08 0.95 0.98 0.95 0.89
MORE          333.37363,841,000 0.89 -3.26 0.86 0.80 0.78 0.80
STARK        936.95357,769,100 2.56 -0.78 2.48 2.36 2.07 1.98
IRPC            990.37261,693,700 3.68 -3.16 3.71 3.75 3.33 2.55
W                 47.50188,930,900 0.25 0.00 0.24 0.26 0.25 0.22
THANI         820.42180,561,500 4.36 0.00 4.15 4.05 3.88 3.75
BANPU        1,801.13162,682,200 10.80 -5.26 10.92 10.64 9.45 7.44
JAS              438.13134,398,800 3.24 2.53 3.13 3.16 3.20 2.91

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

CGD-W4     0.00 114,6000.02 100.00 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.04
TNITY-W1    1.76 15,893,3000.10 66.67 0.09 0.12 0.15 0.11
THCOM       466.47 53,984,2009.40 22.08 7.83 7.28 6.23 5.87
B-W5           1.05 14,910,6000.07 16.67 0.07 0.07 0.06 0.05
THE             0.81 456,6001.78 16.34 1.60 1.54 1.43 1.34
GPSC          8,797.07 115,413,20078.50 15.87 69.55 69.53 69.90 63.11
TWZ             1.36 18,570,7000.08 14.29 0.08 0.08 0.08 0.07
ACAP          95.57 61,070,9001.50 12.78 1.12 0.95 0.81 0.73
YGG            418.18 23,674,00017.40 12.26 15.14 14.26 13.34 12.23
MPIC           0.02 10,8001.70 11.84 1.61 1.67 1.68 1.53

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

TGPRO-W3 0.04 4,300,0000.01 -50.00 0.02 0.01 0.01 0.01
AKR-W1      0.00 198,0000.02 -33.33 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
SIMAT-W4   0.00 1,9002.04 -28.67 2.24 2.27 2.25 2.46
MACO-W2   0.07 2,118,9000.03 -25.00 0.04 0.04 0.03 0.06
TCC-W3      0.04 908,7000.04 -20.00 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.04
MILL-W4      0.12 2,798,7000.04 -20.00 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.04
EMC-W6      0.67 13,816,5000.04 -20.00 0.05 0.05 0.04 0.03
UWC            1.58 39,193,3000.04 -20.00 0.04 0.04 0.05 0.05
AEONTS      4,281.15 17,805,600200.00 -20.00 210.90 195.25 172.90 139.51
DELTA         12,215.96 15,733,900560.00 -18.13 515.60 435.60 321.12 218.74

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock 28-Dec 25-Dec 24-Dec 23-Dec 22-Dec

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 28-Dec 25-Dec 24-Dec 23-Dec 22-Dec

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

286.02TRUE -35.14 -25.87 -21.55 -10.29
280.95EGCO -17.96 33.00 -16.01 80.57
195.45CPALL 112.70 152.05 -111.24 284.99
138.26GPSC -22.07 144.11 17.46 236.30
112.60CBG -0.77 -9.30 -88.79 -105.39
104.90EA -11.60 33.13 -19.72 7.75

78.73JMT -5.79 4.72 -7.70 -1.83
75.85THANI -0.29 12.16 31.63 -15.23
71.48AP 38.85 -8.67 1.08 19.30
69.39GULF 20.19 16.59 150.86 -30.63
63.96THCOM 17.55 23.87 8.03 -2.58
55.62JMART 13.68 3.16 148.87 -33.84
53.95RCL -0.20 61.63 -0.66 -6.43
46.95MORE 50.60 21.24 0.26 -0.37
41.74BGRIM 16.48 65.60 -10.14 109.18
41.60STEC 47.30 13.44 -9.63 34.03
40.27BDMS 53.76 35.80 -53.05 143.87
34.80TASCO 8.45 33.52 -0.10 41.58
31.97SINGER 17.94 4.09 38.12 -18.83
31.88HANA 134.12 6.33 -9.15 15.68

-329.18IVL -106.50 47.45 -2.46 91.82
-230.17PTTGC -49.64 36.78 16.92 102.91
-180.44BANPU 61.67 -21.98 -65.23 -75.39
-145.84BH -53.33 16.28 50.71 98.38
-145.34PTT -10.89 -57.05 299.96 -1,165.99
-129.27MINT -35.99 -87.72 -7.32 94.91
-106.50AEONTS -173.93 71.82 -13.30 -11.82
-105.31AOT -7.10 100.22 -104.42 -11.20

-99.89DELTA -61.45 495.54 64.55 133.44
-92.58SCC -0.19 72.62 -202.58 -179.90
-89.17TOP 38.31 20.25 34.65 25.65
-84.15SAWAD 10.73 64.34 19.68 141.94
-78.60MTC 127.64 55.71 -10.35 62.94
-75.36PTTEP 110.79 91.34 -69.13 45.36
-65.88PSL -9.34 -32.43 -23.84 -5.73
-52.81NER -44.20 -37.20 20.98 -8.96
-48.00IRPC 10.87 15.55 -58.03 -35.60
-47.83BJC -3.75 -15.23 74.57 4.20
-46.89TISCO -10.16 51.23 10.15 156.22
-43.09ESSO -12.80 15.84 -10.67 21.73

1,198.23DELTA 1,298.13 2,496.36 -99.89
643.63PTT 788.97 1,432.60 -145.34
780.98GPSC 642.71 1,423.69 138.26
307.95IVL 637.12 945.07 -329.18
366.11KBANK 358.64 724.75 7.47
459.40CPALL 263.95 723.35 195.45
347.54ADVANC 359.04 706.58 -11.50
461.59TRUE 175.56 637.15 286.02
299.65CPF 328.07 627.72 -28.42
448.40EGCO 167.45 615.86 280.95
185.59PTTGC 415.75 601.34 -230.17
308.57KTC 285.29 593.86 23.28
330.02GULF 260.63 590.65 69.39
237.93AOT 343.24 581.18 -105.31
235.43AEONTS 341.93 577.36 -106.50
334.31EA 229.41 563.72 104.90
247.83KTB 241.77 489.60 6.05
195.54PTTEP 270.91 466.45 -75.36
133.88BANPU 314.31 448.19 -180.44
172.80SCC 265.38 438.18 -92.58

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
461,646,568BBL             1,908,842,894 24.18

76,849,725NINE           365,549,286 21.02
447,888,928KBANK       2,369,327,593 18.90

7,245,631SIMAT-W4  43,689,582 16.58
774,607,786TU               4,771,815,496 16.23

1,833,010,592LH               11,949,713,176 15.34
488,761,056INTUCH      3,206,509,426 15.24

11,471,901THIP            80,000,000 14.34
73,705,909TACC          608,000,000 12.12

130,883,300GBX            1,089,076,392 12.02
181,874,095STA             1,535,999,998 11.84

18,725,900WAVE-W2   158,655,054 11.80
179,262,311GL               1,525,538,158 11.75

26,733,149MINT-W7    235,480,268 11.35
52,989,031MCS            477,000,000 11.11

133,154,031SCC            1,200,000,000 11.10
597,374,085MACO         5,411,980,914 11.04
359,153,281SCB            3,395,590,658 10.58
328,711,601AP               3,145,899,495 10.45

Remark : * Sorting By
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

45,255,100KBANK-F      398,800 111.00 111.50 -0.45
22,707,500BBL-F           189,600 118.50 118.00 0.42

2,394,286QH-F            1,026,400 2.32 2.32 0.00
530,000AEONTS-F    2,000 270.00 200.00 35.00
504,900KEX-F           10,000 49.75 48.75 2.05
197,800SCB-F           2,300 86.00 85.25 0.88
162,320KTB-F           14,500 11.10 11.10 0.00
104,000MINT-F         4,000 26.00 25.00 4.00

63,000BLA-F           3,000 21.00 20.80 0.96
57,750PTT-F            1,400 41.00 41.00 0.00
49,950IRPC-F          13,500 3.70 3.68 0.54

2,865JASIF-F        300 9.55 9.55 0.00

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

900,000,000BJC              25,000,000 36.00 34.50 4.35
252,000,000ACE              70,000,000 3.60 3.56 1.12

71,499,900CPALL          1,220,600 58.58 58.50 0.14
45,360,000DELTA          81,000 560.00 560.00 0.00
43,200,000PSTC            24,000,000 1.80 1.77 1.69
42,107,560CK                2,536,600 16.60 16.60 0.00
34,500,000TPRIME        3,000,000 11.50 12.00 -4.17
29,907,000PTT               727,000 41.14 41.00 0.34
24,517,050MEGA           671,700 36.50 36.50 0.00
21,738,422ICHI              2,247,000 9.67 9.45 2.33
19,945,062TTW              1,606,400 12.42 12.10 2.64
18,600,000SPI                300,000 62.00 61.75 0.40
18,382,500MBK             1,425,000 12.90 12.90 0.00
17,487,600ADVANC      98,800 177.00 177.00 0.00
17,140,875SPRC            2,182,300 7.85 7.85 0.00
16,717,800SCC              44,700 374.00 374.00 0.00
15,561,033OSP              438,800 35.46 35.25 0.60
15,480,000EGCO           80,000 193.50 193.50 0.00
14,280,250PTTGC         239,000 59.75 58.00 3.02
14,017,850BFIT              463,400 30.25 30.25 0.00
12,859,550STA               499,400 25.75 25.75 0.00
11,900,000GVREIT        1,000,000 11.90 12.30 -3.25
11,900,000BBL-F           100,000 119.00 118.50 0.42
10,940,000AEONTS       54,700 200.00 200.00 0.00

7,878,150AOT              128,100 61.50 61.50 0.00
7,602,650TQM             60,100 126.50 126.50 0.00

Remark : * Sorting By
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6,200,000IVL13C2104 20,000,000 0.31 0.31 0.00
6,200,000AIMIRT         500,000 12.40 12.50 -0.80
4,999,470DIF                340,100 14.70 12.90 13.95
4,615,600BAM             209,800 22.00 22.00 0.00
4,142,320AH                227,600 18.20 18.20 0.00
3,717,000BBL              31,500 118.00 118.00 0.00
3,497,725IVL                80,500 43.45 36.75 18.23
3,372,500PTTEP          35,500 95.00 95.00 0.00
3,142,650RATCH         57,400 54.75 54.50 0.46
3,057,575COM7           77,900 39.25 39.25 0.00
3,056,043AI                  1,535,700 1.99 1.99 0.00
1,046,630GPSC13C21 1,261,000 0.83 0.82 1.22

360,000MAX              30,000,000 0.01 0.01 0.00

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock MTDWTD28 Dec 29 Dec 30 Dec 31 Dec 1 JanT

Short Sale 28 -  30 Dec 20 (Btm)

AAV                 2.40 2.40 38.55
AAV-R             6.69
ADVANC         66.32 66.32 924.65
ADVANC-R      34.27 34.27 521.96
AEONTS          3.70 3.70 25.98
AEONTS-R      80.04
AI                  3.77
AMATA            3.03 3.03 84.25
AMATA-R        7.95 7.95 117.74
AOT                 39.68 39.68 1,196.50
AOT-R             2.17 2.17 407.38
AP                  1.80 1.80 36.66
AP-R                0.25 0.25 43.15
AU                  0.42 0.42 25.82
AWC                20.71 20.71 378.10
AWC-R            150.01
BA                  1.77
BAFS               3.33
BAM                7.84 7.84 173.28
BAM-R             43.02 43.02 503.39
BANPU            79.64 79.64 799.33
BANPU-R        49.08 49.08 892.36
BAY                 15.11 15.11 22.29
BBL                 98.87 98.87 1,648.70
BBL-R              406.50
BCH                2.68 2.68 59.64
BCH-R             19.63 19.63 49.94
BCP                 0.34 0.34 15.76
BCPG              2.67 2.67 61.93
BCPG-R          3.72 3.72 92.29
BCP-R             4.31 4.31 83.28
BDMS              14.88 14.88 477.10
BDMS-R          10.51 10.51 127.97
BEAUTY          0.55 0.55 8.85
BEC                 0.54 0.54 14.47
BEC-R             1.09
BEM                14.88 14.88 255.18
BEM-R             3.93 3.93 65.90
BFIT                0.55 0.55 4.83
BGC                0.59
BGRIM            20.89 20.89 365.18
BGRIM-R         17.53 17.53 609.04
BH                  7.53 7.53 199.81
BH-R               50.65 50.65 423.12
BJC                 10.57 10.57 157.22
BJC-R              30.45 30.45 240.14
BKI                 1.07
BLA                 0.58 0.58 5.04
BLAND            0.21 0.21 5.17

Remark : * Sorting By
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BLAND-R        21.79
BLA-R              5.83 5.83 70.74
BPP                 8.55 8.55 131.02
BTS                 44.75 44.75 710.89
BTS-R              192.13
CBG                27.90 27.90 500.82
CBG-R             32.52
CENTEL          0.35 0.35 126.47
CENTEL-R       5.00 5.00 61.84
CHG                0.55 0.55 23.89
CHG-R            9.55
CHINA             0.74
CK                  0.86 0.86 86.45
CKP                 0.60 0.60 47.57
CKP-R             3.49 3.49 105.98
CK-R               5.40 5.40 145.78
COM7              4.76 4.76 88.84
COM7-R          23.75 23.75 249.24
CPALL             87.96 87.96 1,316.17
CPALL-R         0.01 0.01 298.74
CPF                 98.62 98.62 1,306.63
CPF-R              14.84 14.84 463.34
CPN                 26.67 26.67 639.66
CPN-R             21.73 21.73 336.10
CRC                8.17 8.17 228.29
CRC-R             17.54 17.54 255.39
DCC                0.30
DCC-R             12.90
DELTA             34.73 34.73 366.34
DELTA-R         191.47 191.47 1,607.19
DEMCO           0.00
DOHOME        3.74 3.74 54.79
DOHOME-R    4.23 4.23 40.10
DTAC              13.57 13.57 253.10
DTAC-R           11.28 11.28 225.38
E1VFVN3001   47.45
EA                  29.25 29.25 242.11
EA-R                33.94 33.94 390.62
EASTW            0.01
EGATIF            2.99
EGCO              11.73 11.73 313.24
EGCO-R          23.73 23.73 577.14
EPG                 0.14 0.14 2.17
EPG-R             0.83 0.83 23.56
ERW                0.29 0.29 75.96
ESSO               5.13 5.13 57.49
ESSO-R           4.78 4.78 57.90
GFPT               0.95 0.95 6.49
GFPT-R           0.60 0.60 51.26
GGC                2.07
GLOBAL          11.34 11.34 286.85
GLOBAL-R      58.32
GPSC              159.31 159.31 706.25

Remark : * Sorting By

www.utrade.co.th 6



T H A I L A N D  

Tuesday, 29 December 2020QA Report : Daily QA

GPSC-R           39.35 39.35 906.33
GULF               68.67 68.67 829.72
GULF-R           111.86
GUNKUL         2.84 2.84 41.09
GUNKUL-R     0.69 0.69 29.11
HANA              8.31 8.31 160.07
HANA-R          10.63 10.63 498.11
HMPRO           13.08 13.08 315.77
HMPRO-R       3.95 3.95 94.71
ICHI                0.41 0.41 8.49
ICHI-R             1.14
INTUCH           16.85 16.85 303.42
INTUCH-R       40.21 40.21 389.39
IRPC                73.68 73.68 1,470.18
IRPC-R            152.46
ITD                 8.53
IVL                 90.99 90.99 1,135.71
IVL-R               87.60 87.60 844.73
JAS                 7.49 7.49 106.25
JAS-R              8.21 8.21 116.82
JMART            67.93
JMART-R         12.29
JMT                 15.07 15.07 82.08
JMT-R              7.13 7.13 58.04
JWD                0.22 0.22 7.59
KBANK            110.88 110.88 3,730.41
KBANK-R        76.26 76.26 2,268.19
KCE                 18.93 18.93 192.51
KCE-R             34.27 34.27 519.23
KGI                 1.30
KKP                 4.00 4.00 80.82
KKP-R             31.71 31.71 606.43
KTB                 22.91 22.91 496.61
KTB-R              73.15 73.15 526.75
KTC                 21.82 21.82 335.09
KTC-R             32.96 32.96 465.96
LANNA            0.00
LH                  14.46 14.46 294.95
LH-R                8.14 8.14 246.29
LPN                 22.53
M                   0.14 0.14 24.42
MAJOR            2.08 2.08 47.39
MAJOR-R        0.50 0.50 61.28
MBK                19.56
MBK-R             0.18 0.18 50.56
MC                  2.00
MEGA              0.45 0.45 10.86
MEGA-R          1.48 1.48 47.52
MINT               20.71 20.71 964.53
MINT-R            2.92 2.92 341.29
M-R                 24.73
MTC                31.32 31.32 270.61
MTC-R             34.98 34.98 348.16

Remark : * Sorting By
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NETBAY          6.08
NOBLE-R        14.59
ORI                 1.19 1.19 23.55
ORI-R              0.97 0.97 50.54
OSP                 3.83 3.83 85.17
OSP-R             19.62 19.62 228.85
PDI                 0.03 0.03 2.00
PLANB            0.31 0.31 28.94
PLANB-R         2.35 2.35 44.18
PM                  4.72
PR9                 6.45
PRM                0.79 0.79 32.68
PRM-R             2.18 2.18 53.72
PSH                 0.23 0.23 1.07
PSH-R             0.77 0.77 18.09
PSL                 3.75
PTG                 0.82 0.82 94.40
PTG-R             191.45
PTL                 0.38 0.38 2.01
PTL-R              0.35 0.35 28.85
PTT                 147.06 147.06 2,563.87
PTTEP             23.83 23.83 937.10
PTTEP-R          50.56 50.56 513.48
PTTGC            46.91 46.91 998.90
PTTGC-R         88.34 88.34 1,243.03
PTT-R              164.35
QH                  5.06 5.06 85.50
QH-R               2.40 2.40 26.32
RATCH            9.80 9.80 135.78
RATCH-R        53.32 53.32 362.86
RBF                 0.28 0.28 10.35
RBF-R              0.20
RJH                 1.79
ROJNA            1.81
RS                  19.08
RS-R                0.01 0.01 26.48
S                   0.19
SABINA           7.26
SAWAD           6.89 6.89 204.61
SAWAD-R        64.59 64.59 814.78
SCB                 76.18 76.18 1,065.80
SCB-R             35.36 35.36 907.11
SCC                 30.31 30.31 630.28
SCCC              0.10 0.10 11.10
SCC-R             19.83 19.83 225.98
SCGP              17.86 17.86 397.10
SCGP-R           40.82
SCI                 0.00
SCN                 0.00
SF-R                0.01 0.01 1.91
SGP                 0.43 0.43 11.17
SGP-R             0.07 0.07 19.44
SHR                 6.83

Remark : * Sorting By
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SIRI                0.41 0.41 9.02
SIRI-R              19.59
SISB                0.77
SKY                 1.92
SOLAR            0.11
SPALI              0.66 0.66 22.56
SPALI-R           8.19 8.19 161.88
SPCG              6.89
SPCG-R           1.86 1.86 23.24
SPRC               14.07 14.07 95.08
SPRC-R           12.92 12.92 153.35
S-R                 3.39
SSP                 0.26 0.26 0.86
STA                 0.26 0.26 28.66
STANLY           3.00
STA-R              5.50 5.50 279.38
STEC               15.03 15.03 48.94
STEC-R           0.12 0.12 64.59
STGT               4.04 4.04 84.59
STGT-R           30.20 30.20 310.36
SUPER            33.03 33.03 382.93
SUPER-R         1.58 1.58 61.08
SVI                 2.67
TASCO            3.57 3.57 89.69
TASCO-R        94.24
TCAP               27.42 27.42 433.80
TCAP-R           24.62 24.62 360.71
TFG                 1.69
TFG-R              0.78
THANI             13.49 13.49 48.06
THANI-R          4.33 4.33 71.05
THCOM           25.01
THG-R             0.02 0.02 9.82
TIP                 11.69
TISCO             14.48 14.48 322.50
TISCO-R          33.63 33.63 804.29
TKN                 2.85 2.85 37.98
TKN-R             53.18
TMB                 67.45 67.45 972.28
TMB-R             1.20
TOA                 0.51 0.51 15.53
TOA-R             0.37
TOP                 42.89 42.89 834.81
TOP-R             48.67 48.67 790.31
TPIPL               0.07
TPIPL-R           1.63 1.63 18.35
TPIPP              0.45 0.45 8.51
TPIPP-R           3.08 3.08 72.71
TQM                0.65 0.65 24.56
TQM-R             11.22 11.22 106.51
TRUE               17.99 17.99 259.72
TRUE-R           39.26 39.26 286.63
TTA                 0.51 0.51 8.70

Remark : * Sorting By
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TTCL               6.82
TTW                 3.98 3.98 78.72
TTW-R             17.91
TU                  28.12 28.12 484.06
TU-R                2.92 2.92 102.04
TVO                 1.84 1.84 15.81
TVO-R             1.32 1.32 38.87
U                   0.56
UNIQ               0.01 0.01 3.31
UV                  3.49
VGI                 0.26 0.26 36.93
VIBHA             1.79
VNT                 0.27 0.27 3.94
VNT-R              2.54 2.54 62.68
WHA                22.41 22.41 205.64
WHA-R            10.07 10.07 162.32
WHAUP           0.03 0.03 1.02
WHAUP-R       8.11
WP                  0.40

3,955.50 3,955.50 65,601.63Total

Remark : * Sorting By

www.utrade.co.th 10


